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Cash Basis

Northwest Decorative Artists

Balance Sheet
As of November 30, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
CASH
CD - KeyBank 3878
CD - KeyBank 3860
Key Bank Checking
Pay Pal Account

Total CASH
Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Unrestnct (retained carnings)

Net Income
Tortal Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Nov 30, 25

15,422.84
20,523.17
9.320.99
1,109.55

46,376.55

46.376.55

46.376.55

46.376.55

43,902.70
2.473.85

46,376.55

46,376.55
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