

10:54 PM
12/21/25
Cash Basis

Northwest Decorative Artists
Balance Sheet
As of November 30, 2025

	<u>Nov 30, 25</u>
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
CASH	
CD - KeyBank 3878	15,422.84
CD - KeyBank 3860	20,523.17
Key Bank Checking	9,320.99
Pay Pal Account	1,109.55
Total CASH	<u>46,376.55</u>
Total Checking/Savings	<u>46,376.55</u>
Total Current Assets	<u>46,376.55</u>
TOTAL ASSETS	<u><u>46,376.55</u></u>
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Unrestrict (retained earnings)	43,902.70
Net Income	2,473.85
Total Equity	<u>46,376.55</u>
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	<u><u>46,376.55</u></u>